
2024 Live Oak JH Football Schedule
Week Date Day JH Location Opponent

1 Aug 29 Thursday 7:00 Away Brazos Christian

2 Sep 6 Friday 5:00 Away Trinity Christian-Willow Park

3 Sep 12 Thursday 4:30 Away McGregor (8th)

3 Sep 12 Thursday 5:30 Away Bremond (7th)

4 Sep 19 Thursday 6:00 Away Pantego Christian

5 Sep 26 Thursday 5:30 Home FW Temple Christian

5 Oct 3 Thursday 4:30 Away McGregor (7th)

6 Oct 3 Thursday 5:30 Away Brentwood Christian

7 Oct 10 Thursday 6:30 Home Dallas FBA

8 Oct 17 Thursday 5:30 Home Temple-CTCS

9 Oct 24 Thursday 5:00 Home Crawford (7th)

10 Oct 31 Thursday Fall Break

11 Nov 7 Thursday 4:30 Home Brentwood Christian


